MBR3045CT, MBRF3045CT & MBRB3045CT/CT-1 Series
Vishay Semiconductors
formerly General Semiconductor
Document Number 88677 www.vishay.com
02-Jul-02 1
New Product
Dual Schottky Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 30 to 45V

K
A2
Ordering Information
Product Case Package Code Package Option
MBR3035CT - MBR3045CT TO-220AB 45 Anti-Static tube, 50/tube, 2K/carton
MBRF3035CT - MBRF3045CT ITO-220AB 45 Anti-Static tube, 50/tube, 2K/carton
31 13” reel, 800/reel, 4.8K/carton
MBRB3035CT - MBRB3045CT TO-263AB 45 Anti-Static tube, 50/tube, 2K/carton
81 Anti-Static 13” reel, 800/reel, 4.8K/carton
MBRB3035CT-1 - MBRB3045CT-1 TO-262AA 45 Anti-Static tube, 50/tube, 2K/carton
MBR3035CT
MBR3045CT
MBRF3035CT
MBRF3045CT